
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martin Bleaken - (57313) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.64 616 H 30/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:11.06 596 H 16/03/09 British Gas Champs (50m) Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:12.95 571 H 30/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:13.43 565 F 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Keynsham 1

2:14.69 549 H 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Keynsham 1

2:14.70 549 F 30/11/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:14.87 547  04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Keynsham 3

2:15.48 540 H 24/05/08 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield Keynsham 2

2:15.85 535 H 30/11/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:16.07 533 F 04/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:16.07 533 H 12/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:16.13 532  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Keynsham 1

2:16.75 525  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Keynsham 1

2:16.82 524  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Keynsham 1

2:17.51 516 H 04/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:17.87 512 H 27/01/08 Burns Open Long Course Mt Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:17.93 511  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Keynsham 2

2:21.22 476  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Keynsham 1

2:22.77 461 F 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:23.17 457 H 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:26.82 424 H 20/10/07 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Aldershot Keynsham 2

2:31.69 384 H 31/03/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:32.22 380 F 31/03/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:34.61 363  28/01/06 Gateshead & Whickham Meet Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:35.64 356 H 22/05/05 Bracknell Open Meet 2005 Aldershot Keynsham 1

2:35.70 355 F 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:36.03 353 H 01/08/05 ASA National AG Champs 2005 Sheffield Keynsham 1
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2:36.03 353 H 01/08/05 ASA National AG Champs 2005 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:36.59 349 H 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:36.80 348 F 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Keynsham 1

2:37.30 345 H 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Keynsham 1

2:39.60 330  02/12/05 University of Bath AG Bath Keynsham 2

2:47.12 287  29/01/05 Gateshead & Whickham LC Mt2005 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:48.49 280 H 31/07/04 ASA National AG Champs 2004 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:51.55 266 F 12/06/04 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Bath Keynsham 1

2:52.55 261 H 12/06/04 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Bath Keynsham 1

3:09.23 198 H 10/01/04 City of Derby Meet Sheffield Keynsham 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.07 533 H 12/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:16.75 525  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Keynsham 1

2:14.87 547  04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Keynsham 3

2:09.64 616 H 30/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:13.43 565 F 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Keynsham 1

2:14.69 549 H 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Keynsham 1

2:11.06 596 H 16/03/09 British Gas Champs (50m) Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:17.93 511  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Keynsham 2

2:16.82 524  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Keynsham 1

2:16.13 532  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Keynsham 1

2:14.70 549 F 30/11/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:15.85 535 H 30/11/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:12.95 571 H 30/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:15.48 540 H 24/05/08 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield Keynsham 2

2:16.07 533 F 04/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:17.51 516 H 04/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:17.87 512 H 27/01/08 Burns Open Long Course Mt Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:21.22 476  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Keynsham 1

2:22.77 461 F 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:23.17 457 H 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:26.82 424 H 20/10/07 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Aldershot Keynsham 2

2:32.22 380 F 31/03/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:31.69 384 H 31/03/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:36.80 348 F 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Keynsham 1

2:37.30 345 H 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Keynsham 1

2:34.61 363  28/01/06 Gateshead & Whickham Meet Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:39.60 330  02/12/05 University of Bath AG Bath Keynsham 2

2:36.03 353 H 01/08/05 ASA National AG Champs 2005 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:35.70 355 F 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:36.59 349 H 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Keynsham 1

2:35.64 356 H 22/05/05 Bracknell Open Meet 2005 Aldershot Keynsham 1

2:47.12 287  29/01/05 Gateshead & Whickham LC Mt2005 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:48.49 280 H 31/07/04 ASA National AG Champs 2004 Sheffield Keynsham 1

2:51.55 266 F 12/06/04 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Bath Keynsham 1

2:52.55 261 H 12/06/04 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Bath Keynsham 1

3:09.23 198 H 10/01/04 City of Derby Meet Sheffield Keynsham 1
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